
Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event 

12/8/21 Thursday
End Term 

Examination (2nd 
Semester)

3/9/2021 Friday Teacher's Day 
Celebration 1/10/2021 Friday

Orientation 
Program for 1st 
Year & A talk 
on " Exploring 

Carrer 
Opportunities in 

Law"

9/11/2021 Tuesday
National 

Legal 
Literacy Day

1-3/12/21 Wednesday-
Friday

Comprehensive 
Viva

13/8/21 Friday Independence 
Day Celebration 7-14/9/21 Tuesday-

Tuesdey
Hindi Week 
Clebration 4-9/10/21 Monday-

Saturday Bridge Course 12/11/2021 Friday NCW Webinar

17/8/21 Tuesday

Commencement 
of Odd Semesters 
2021-22 Except 

1st & 3rd 
Semesters w.e.f 

16-Aug

18/9/21 Saturday

A Talk on " 
Becoming a 
Lawyer in 
Canada"

7-8 & 21-
22/10/21

Thursday-
Friday VAC 15-20/11/21 Monday- 

Saturday
Internal 

Examination 

21/9/21 Tuesday 
Extension 
Lecure on 

Human Rights
11-13/10/21 Monday-

Wednesday
Boot Camp on 

ADR 26/11/21 Friday
National 

Constitution 
Day

24/9/21 Friday
Expert Lecture 
on Women and 

Law
11/10/2021 Monday Parliament Visit 26-28/11/21 Friday-

Sunday

National 
Moot Court 
Competition

27/9/21 Monday-
Friday

MCQ-1
(Exvept 1st 

Year)
18/10/21 Monday

Extension 
Lecture on 
Scientific 
Evidence

29-30/11/21 Monday-
Tuesday

Course Exit 
Survery
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Note: Tentative dates for augmentation courses, all types of events, university examinations (Theory & Practicals), Assignment Submission, Internal examinations (Theory & Practicals), Guest Lectures, 
Industrial Visits must be shown in academic calendar 

Vision of Department:  To be Centre of Excellence in providing legal education, training, research and consultancy
Mission Statement 1:  To offer quality legal education, training, research and consultancy 
Mission Statement 2:  To embody the aspirations of the people and the community, by creating, preserving, integrating, transmitting and utilizing legal knowledge for the development”.
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DEPARTMENT ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21



Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event Date Day Event 
Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 Nov-21 Dec-21

23/10/21 Saturday
Internship: A 
way ahead to 
Placements 

25/10/21 Monday
Extension 
Lecture on 
Family Law

26-30/10/21 Tuesday-
Saturday

MCQ-1 (1st 
year) & MCQ-2 

(2nd Year 
Onwards)

HOD Principal Director


